
GXCC Round 4

07 June 2025

Die Tapkar Delmas (0 km)

Junior Bikes & Senior Quads Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com Printed : 6/7/2025 12:29 PM

All results are provisional pending technical and incident reports.

Pos. No. License Name Club Class Best lap Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Lap time 4 Lap time 5 Lap time 6 Laps Total time Manufact…

Club Class : 50cc
1 6 39851 Milan Roux 50cc 21:13.960 2:18:35.090 21:13.960 - - - - 2 00:39:53.050 KTM
2 J110 41464 Blake Kruger 50cc 23:58.120 2:22:42.490 23:58.120 - - - - 2 00:46:44.610 HUSQVAR…
3 J33 34698 JACK PELSER 50cc 24:25.380 2:22:32.260 24:25.380 - - - - 2 00:47:01.640 HUSQVAR…
4 C341 44136 D.J. Bloem 50cc 34:02.920 2:31:45.110 34:02.920 - - - - 2 01:05:52.030 HONDA
5 J203 44992 Marthinus Schutte 50cc 44:19.080 2:40:36.550 44:19.080 - - - - 2 01:24:59.630 KTM
6 J338 44243 JANUS Eksteen 50cc 2:39:54.410 2:39:54.410 - - - - - 1 00:39:58.410 KTM

DNF
7 100 43513 Tayla de Wet 50cc - - - - - - - 0 - KTM
8 58 Caleb De Wet 50cc - - - - - - - 0 - KTM

Club Class : 65cc
1 J322 24634 Ryan Wichmann 65cc 18:01.820 2:11:06.690 18:01.820 18:44.080 18:08.080 18:49.200 - 5 01:30:59.870 YAMAHA
2 J320 24680 Ulrich Sterley 65cc 18:57.610 2:11:24.780 18:57.610 19:27.920 19:40.720 19:47.520 - 5 01:35:28.550 HUSQVAR…
3 J252 32676 Kellin van Deventer 65cc 19:00.120 2:12:25.190 19:00.120 19:42.950 19:10.440 19:05.170 - 5 01:35:33.870 KTM
4 J125 33570 LINCOLN DUISTER 65cc 19:25.450 2:12:21.580 19:25.450 20:11.350 20:24.600 21:29.660 - 5 01:40:02.640 KTM
5 J555 29805 Alexander Nemeth 65cc 21:52.100 2:14:57.650 21:52.100 22:33.700 22:15.930 - - 4 01:27:49.380 KTM
6 J250 37059 Sebastian Nel 65cc 19:54.000 2:13:03.660 19:54.000 21:58.380 32:49.180 - - 4 01:33:55.220 KTM
7 18 44904 Aron Byleveld 65cc 25:18.220 2:19:24.520 25:18.220 29:30.760 30:09.700 - - 4 01:50:33.200 KTM
8 C110 19081 Bohlale Mafokate 65cc 32:10.880 2:12:19.760 32:10.880 - - - - 2 00:50:40.640 HUSQVAR…
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Pos. No. License Name Club Class Best lap Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Lap time 4 Lap time 5 Lap time 6 Laps Total time Manufact…

Club Class : 65cc (Continuation)

DNF
9 J126 37850 Rogan Mathews 65cc - - - - - - - 0 - YAMAHA

Club Class : 65cc R
1 J510 37491 Shain Nienaber 65cc R 21:41.890 2:16:09.950 21:41.890 21:51.800 23:21.800 - - 4 01:27:57.440 HUSQVAR…
2 C57 31828 Oliver Nemeth 65cc R 20:28.590 2:23:41.760 21:13.180 20:28.590 21:46.220 - - 4 01:32:01.750 KTM
3 C339 44317 Reinhardt Janse van Rensburg 65cc R 25:03.920 2:16:05.690 26:10.920 25:03.920 25:23.560 - - 4 01:37:36.090 HUSQVAR…
4 C299 42067 Cameron Hein 65cc R 24:43.800 2:19:34.530 28:21.130 26:09.310 24:43.800 - - 4 01:43:40.770 KTM
5 C388 34748 Cooper Jackson 65cc R 27:27.700 2:28:22.930 27:27.700 38:25.740 - - - 3 01:39:08.370 KTM
6 C235 44289 Dante Le Roux 65cc R 34:42.180 2:27:03.100 34:42.180 42:01.260 - - - 3 01:48:38.540 YAMAHA

DNF
7 X77 44731 Ettiene Grundlingh 65cc R - - - - - - - 0 - YAMAHA
8 C22 44308 Jayden Roos 65cc R - - - - - - - 0 - KTM

Club Class : Jnr 85cc R
1 J495 44788 Troy Couper Jnr 85cc R 19:07.830 2:11:08.860 19:07.830 19:52.920 19:26.070 19:39.790 - 5 01:36:48.470 GAS GAS
2 J175 43486 Edwan Tinderholm Jnr 85cc R 19:52.520 2:11:23.570 19:56.830 19:52.520 21:02.490 21:20.840 - 5 01:41:09.250 HUSQVAR…
3 C213 43052 Charles Jordan Jnr 85cc R 19:02.900 2:11:22.780 19:58.800 19:02.900 19:41.070 44:47.120 - 5 02:02:25.670 KTM
4 602 2,025E+11 Rogan Schwim Jnr 85cc R 22:29.000 2:13:26.260 22:48.390 22:29.000 23:14.760 - - 4 01:29:31.410 YAMAHA
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Club Class : Jnr 85cc R (Continuation)
5 C265 43412 Sanele Mokoena Jnr 85cc R 27:27.310 2:18:30.730 27:27.310 27:47.260 33:54.820 - - 4 01:55:13.120 KTM
6 J871 44336 Ben Holl Jnr 85cc R 29:27.220 2:16:39.270 54:13.370 29:27.220 - - - 3 01:47:52.860 HONDA
7 C73 44999 Dandre Jones Jnr 85cc R 53:55.900 2:20:45.700 53:55.900 - - - - 2 01:22:14.600 KTM

DNF
8 C269 43791 RUAN LEES Jnr 85cc R - - - - - - - 0 - HUSQVAR…

Club Class : Jnr85cc
1 C202 39095 Juan Agostini Jnr85cc 16:12.420 2:06:42.050 16:12.420 16:20.330 16:30.070 16:53.400 16:19.410 6 01:37:33.680 HUSQVAR…
2 J183 19165 John-Luke Van Der Westhuiz… Jnr85cc 15:57.250 2:06:48.760 15:57.250 16:24.800 16:03.110 18:23.330 16:13.100 6 01:38:26.350 HUSQVAR…
3 J276 35195 Lourens Erasmus Jnr85cc 16:41.180 2:07:12.490 16:41.180 17:58.020 17:04.010 17:17.840 17:08.290 6 01:41:57.830 KTM
4 J128 30477 Declan Richards Jnr85cc 16:48.440 2:07:51.160 16:48.440 17:39.270 16:58.000 17:14.030 16:59.440 6 01:42:06.340 KTM
5 96 44791 Zac Stubbs Jnr85cc 17:15.200 2:07:53.910 17:15.200 17:33.470 17:32.940 17:17.570 17:51.920 6 01:44:01.010 HUSQVAR…
6 J108 37051 Julian Van den Berg Jnr85cc 18:26.980 2:09:16.950 18:26.980 19:24.950 38:02.840 - - 5 01:33:47.720 YAMAHA
7 J121 44161 Dylon Baldock Jnr85cc 18:30.940 2:11:21.610 18:39.370 19:17.850 18:30.940 19:15.000 - 5 01:35:40.770 KTM
8 C428 28804 Olwethu Mbatyazo Jnr85cc 18:56.420 2:10:28.840 18:56.420 20:19.230 19:58.400 20:23.140 - 5 01:38:42.030 YAMAHA
9 621 0 Makhothi Moletsane Jnr85cc 20:07.690 2:10:44.670 20:07.690 20:11.010 20:51.220 20:08.430 - 5 01:40:39.020 KTM
10 J991 26758 Travis Levey Jnr85cc 19:56.290 2:10:47.940 19:56.290 20:21.730 20:21.130 21:00.790 - 5 01:41:03.880 YAMAHA
11 J50 35126 Markus Dillman Jnr85cc 20:40.570 2:12:19.230 20:40.570 21:52.060 21:01.720 21:27.940 - 5 01:45:57.520 KTM
12 J992 39086 Retief Swart Jnr85cc 20:18.190 2:11:56.710 21:55.540 20:18.190 21:53.930 23:20.610 - 5 01:48:00.980 YAMAHA
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Club Class : Jnr85cc (Continuation)
13 J99 17862 Harvey Hein Jnr85cc 20:28.370 2:10:54.770 20:28.370 20:49.610 24:12.940 32:32.620 - 5 01:57:34.310 KTM
14 C137 38871 ARMAND BOTHA Jnr85cc 2:10:26.820 2:10:26.820 - - - - - 1 00:19:02.820 HUSQVAR…
15 J515 0 Keketso Moletsane Jnr85cc 2:12:22.880 2:12:22.880 - - - - - 1 00:20:58.880 GAS GAS
16 J993 42289 Evan Kruger Jnr85cc 2:18:01.380 2:18:01.380 - - - - - 1 00:26:37.380 YAMAHA

Club Class : Snr85cc
1 J51 16614 Jay Eales Snr85cc 15:38.450 2:05:25.670 15:59.640 15:38.450 16:01.690 16:13.360 16:10.410 6 01:35:10.220 YAMAHA
2 107 36745 Tlhakheng Moroahae Snr85cc 15:52.780 2:05:24.400 15:56.860 15:52.780 16:04.430 16:35.240 16:45.160 6 01:36:19.870 HUSQVAR…
3 J575 26365 Ruald Potgieter Snr85cc 16:27.520 2:06:08.320 16:35.820 16:27.520 16:47.330 16:58.170 16:35.890 6 01:39:14.050 YAMAHA
4 J238 29851 Tiané Thienpont Snr85cc 16:23.940 2:06:22.950 16:39.530 17:21.960 16:23.940 16:43.900 16:35.370 6 01:39:48.650 YAMAHA
5 45 44406 Thamakha Moroahae Snr85cc 16:49.990 2:06:40.020 16:49.990 16:53.140 17:26.910 17:24.140 20:20.920 6 01:45:16.120 HUSQVAR…
6 50 15920 Triston Spencer Snr85cc 18:18.440 2:07:19.880 18:27.400 19:09.840 18:18.440 19:36.180 - 5 01:32:32.740 YAMAHA
7 J844 25733 Carver Godrich Snr85cc 19:24.730 2:09:15.330 19:42.290 20:05.150 19:24.730 19:53.160 - 5 01:38:01.660 GAS GAS
8 J408 26375 Ulrich Fourie Snr85cc 16:04.410 2:06:09.680 16:08.570 16:04.410 16:39.400 - - 4 01:04:43.060 KTM
9 J130 28108 GJ Coetzee Snr85cc 16:07.600 2:06:16.530 16:36.320 16:07.600 16:39.390 - - 4 01:05:20.840 HUSQVAR…
10 C220 17003 Alexander Compaan Snr85cc 19:39.820 2:08:28.090 19:39.820 20:56.800 21:42.820 - - 4 01:20:28.530 KTM
11 C133 37391 Marcel Volschenk Snr85cc 23:04.450 2:13:11.390 23:04.450 24:46.260 23:06.250 - - 4 01:33:49.350 HUSQVAR…

DNF
12 444 0 Maphoka Matekane Snr85cc - - - - - - - 0 - KTM
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Pos. No. License Name Club Class Best lap Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Lap time 4 Lap time 5 Lap time 6 Laps Total time Manufact…

Club Class : Snr85cc (Continuation)

DNF
13 27 44399 Khoanyane Mosito Snr85cc - - - - - - - 0 - HUSQVAR…
14 N410 44402 Nico Moletsane Snr85cc - - - - - - - 0 - HUSQVAR…
15 14 Markus Endres Snr85cc - - - - - - - 0 - KTM

Club Class : Social Jnr Bikes
1 999 44901 Declan Turner Social Jnr Bikes 32:18.720 2:29:13.650 32:18.720 35:42.800 - - - 3 01:36:16.170 GasGas
2 X69 Robert Strydom Social Jnr Bikes 2:43:50.810 2:43:50.810 - - - - - 1 00:42:51.810 SUZUKI
3 C264 45063 Kgotso Hein Social Jnr Bikes 2:50:04.520 2:50:04.520 - - - - - 1 00:49:05.520 HONDA

DNF
4 J10 8050 Jizelle Strydom Social Jnr Bikes - - - - - - - 0 - KAWASAKI
5 5 Jackson Roux Social Jnr Bikes - - - - - - - 0 - KTM

Best lap : 15:38.450, (No.J51) Jay Eales
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Pos. No. License Name Reg Class Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Lap time 4 Lap time 5 Lap time 6 Laps Total time Comment Manufact…

Reg Class : 50cc
1 6 39851 Milan Roux 50cc 2:18:35.090 21:13.960 - - - - 2 00:39:53.050 KTM
2 J110 41464 Blake Kruger 50cc 2:22:42.490 23:58.120 - - - - 2 00:46:44.610 HUSQVAR…
3 J203 44992 Marthinus Schutte 50cc 2:40:36.550 44:19.080 - - - - 2 01:24:59.630 KTM
4 J338 44243 JANUS Eksteen 50cc 2:39:54.410 - - - - - 1 00:39:58.410 KTM

Reg Class : 65cc
1 J322 24634 Ryan Wichmann 65cc 2:11:06.690 18:01.820 18:44.080 18:08.080 18:49.200 - 5 01:30:59.870 YAMAHA
2 J320 24680 Ulrich Sterley 65cc 2:11:24.780 18:57.610 19:27.920 19:40.720 19:47.520 - 5 01:35:28.550 HUSQVAR…
3 J252 32676 Kellin van Deventer 65cc 2:12:25.190 19:00.120 19:42.950 19:10.440 19:05.170 - 5 01:35:33.870 KTM
4 J125 33570 LINCOLN DUISTER 65cc 2:12:21.580 19:25.450 20:11.350 20:24.600 21:29.660 - 5 01:40:02.640 KTM
5 J555 29805 Alexander Nemeth 65cc 2:14:57.650 21:52.100 22:33.700 22:15.930 - - 4 01:27:49.380 KTM
6 J250 37059 Sebastian Nel 65cc 2:13:03.660 19:54.000 21:58.380 32:49.180 - - 4 01:33:55.220 KTM
7 18 44904 Aron Byleveld 65cc 2:19:24.520 25:18.220 29:30.760 30:09.700 - - 4 01:50:33.200 KTM

DNF
8 J126 37850 Rogan Mathews 65cc - - - - - - 0 - YAMAHA

Reg Class : Jnr85cc
1 J183 19165 John-Luke Van Der Westhuiz… Jnr85cc 2:06:48.760 15:57.250 16:24.800 16:03.110 18:23.330 16:13.100 6 01:38:26.350 HUSQVAR…
2 J276 35195 Lourens Erasmus Jnr85cc 2:07:12.490 16:41.180 17:58.020 17:04.010 17:17.840 17:08.290 6 01:41:57.830 KTM
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Reg Class : Jnr85cc (Continuation)
3 J128 30477 Declan Richards Jnr85cc 2:07:51.160 16:48.440 17:39.270 16:58.000 17:14.030 16:59.440 6 01:42:06.340 KTM
4 J108 37051 Julian Van den Berg Jnr85cc 2:09:16.950 18:26.980 19:24.950 38:02.840 - - 5 01:33:47.720 YAMAHA
5 J121 44161 Dylon Baldock Jnr85cc 2:11:21.610 18:39.370 19:17.850 18:30.940 19:15.000 - 5 01:35:40.770 KTM
6 J495 44788 Troy Couper Jnr85cc 2:11:08.860 19:07.830 19:52.920 19:26.070 19:39.790 - 5 01:36:48.470 GAS GAS
7 621 0 Makhothi Moletsane Jnr85cc 2:10:44.670 20:07.690 20:11.010 20:51.220 20:08.430 - 5 01:40:39.020 KTM
8 J991 26758 Travis Levey Jnr85cc 2:10:47.940 19:56.290 20:21.730 20:21.130 21:00.790 - 5 01:41:03.880 YAMAHA
9 J50 35126 Markus Dillman Jnr85cc 2:12:19.230 20:40.570 21:52.060 21:01.720 21:27.940 - 5 01:45:57.520 KTM
10 J992 39086 Retief Swart Jnr85cc 2:11:56.710 21:55.540 20:18.190 21:53.930 23:20.610 - 5 01:48:00.980 YAMAHA
11 J515 0 Keketso Moletsane Jnr85cc 2:12:22.880 - - - - - 1 00:20:58.880 GAS GAS
12 J993 42289 Evan Kruger Jnr85cc 2:18:01.380 - - - - - 1 00:26:37.380 YAMAHA

Reg Class : Snr85cc
1 J51 16614 Jay Eales Snr85cc 2:05:25.670 15:59.640 15:38.450 16:01.690 16:13.360 16:10.410 6 01:35:10.220 YAMAHA
2 107 36745 Tlhakheng Moroahae Snr85cc 2:05:24.400 15:56.860 15:52.780 16:04.430 16:35.240 16:45.160 6 01:36:19.870 HUSQVAR…
3 J575 26365 Ruald Potgieter Snr85cc 2:06:08.320 16:35.820 16:27.520 16:47.330 16:58.170 16:35.890 6 01:39:14.050 YAMAHA
4 J238 29851 Tiané Thienpont Snr85cc 2:06:22.950 16:39.530 17:21.960 16:23.940 16:43.900 16:35.370 6 01:39:48.650 YAMAHA
5 45 44406 Thamakha Moroahae Snr85cc 2:06:40.020 16:49.990 16:53.140 17:26.910 17:24.140 20:20.920 6 01:45:16.120 HUSQVAR…
6 50 15920 Triston Spencer Snr85cc 2:07:19.880 18:27.400 19:09.840 18:18.440 19:36.180 - 5 01:32:32.740 YAMAHA
7 J844 25733 Carver Godrich Snr85cc 2:09:15.330 19:42.290 20:05.150 19:24.730 19:53.160 - 5 01:38:01.660 GAS GAS
8 J408 26375 Ulrich Fourie Snr85cc 2:06:09.680 16:08.570 16:04.410 16:39.400 - - 4 01:04:43.060 KTM
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Reg Class : Snr85cc (Continuation)
9 J130 28108 GJ Coetzee Snr85cc 2:06:16.530 16:36.320 16:07.600 16:39.390 - - 4 01:05:20.840 HUSQVAR…

DNF
10 444 0 Maphoka Matekane Snr85cc - - - - - - 0 - KTM
11 27 44399 Khoanyane Mosito Snr85cc - - - - - - 0 - HUSQVAR…
12 N410 44402 Nico Moletsane Snr85cc - - - - - - 0 - HUSQVAR…

Best lap : 15:38.450, (No.J51) Jay Eales

Page : 3 / 3



GXCC Round 4

07 June 2025

Die Tapkar Delmas (0 km)

Junior Bikes & Senior Quads Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com Printed : 6/7/2025 12:27 PM

All results are provisional pending technical and incident reports.

Pos. No. License Name Club Class Best lap Lap time 1 Lap time 2 Lap timer 3 Lap time 4 Lap time 5 Lap time 6 Laps Total time Manufact…

1 J51 16614 Jay Eales Snr85cc 15:38.450 2:05:25.670 15:59.640 15:38.450 16:01.690 16:13.360 16:10.410 6 01:35:10.220 YAMAHA
2 107 36745 Tlhakheng Moroahae Snr85cc 15:52.780 2:05:24.400 15:56.860 15:52.780 16:04.430 16:35.240 16:45.160 6 01:36:19.870 HUSQVAR…
3 C202 39095 Juan Agostini Jnr85cc 16:12.420 2:06:42.050 16:12.420 16:20.330 16:30.070 16:53.400 16:19.410 6 01:37:33.680 HUSQVAR…
4 J183 19165 John-Luke Van Der Westhuiz… Jnr85cc 15:57.250 2:06:48.760 15:57.250 16:24.800 16:03.110 18:23.330 16:13.100 6 01:38:26.350 HUSQVAR…
5 J575 26365 Ruald Potgieter Snr85cc 16:27.520 2:06:08.320 16:35.820 16:27.520 16:47.330 16:58.170 16:35.890 6 01:39:14.050 YAMAHA
6 J238 29851 Tiané Thienpont Snr85cc 16:23.940 2:06:22.950 16:39.530 17:21.960 16:23.940 16:43.900 16:35.370 6 01:39:48.650 YAMAHA
7 J276 35195 Lourens Erasmus Jnr85cc 16:41.180 2:07:12.490 16:41.180 17:58.020 17:04.010 17:17.840 17:08.290 6 01:41:57.830 KTM
8 J128 30477 Declan Richards Jnr85cc 16:48.440 2:07:51.160 16:48.440 17:39.270 16:58.000 17:14.030 16:59.440 6 01:42:06.340 KTM
9 96 44791 Zac Stubbs Jnr85cc 17:15.200 2:07:53.910 17:15.200 17:33.470 17:32.940 17:17.570 17:51.920 6 01:44:01.010 HUSQVAR…
10 45 44406 Thamakha Moroahae Snr85cc 16:49.990 2:06:40.020 16:49.990 16:53.140 17:26.910 17:24.140 20:20.920 6 01:45:16.120 HUSQVAR…
11 J322 24634 Ryan Wichmann 65cc 18:01.820 2:11:06.690 18:01.820 18:44.080 18:08.080 18:49.200 - 5 01:30:59.870 YAMAHA
12 50 15920 Triston Spencer Snr85cc 18:18.440 2:07:19.880 18:27.400 19:09.840 18:18.440 19:36.180 - 5 01:32:32.740 YAMAHA
13 J108 37051 Julian Van den Berg Jnr85cc 18:26.980 2:09:16.950 18:26.980 19:24.950 38:02.840 - - 5 01:33:47.720 YAMAHA
14 J320 24680 Ulrich Sterley 65cc 18:57.610 2:11:24.780 18:57.610 19:27.920 19:40.720 19:47.520 - 5 01:35:28.550 HUSQVAR…
15 J252 32676 Kellin van Deventer 65cc 19:00.120 2:12:25.190 19:00.120 19:42.950 19:10.440 19:05.170 - 5 01:35:33.870 KTM
16 J121 44161 Dylon Baldock Jnr85cc 18:30.940 2:11:21.610 18:39.370 19:17.850 18:30.940 19:15.000 - 5 01:35:40.770 KTM
17 J495 44788 Troy Couper Jnr 85cc R 19:07.830 2:11:08.860 19:07.830 19:52.920 19:26.070 19:39.790 - 5 01:36:48.470 GAS GAS
18 J844 25733 Carver Godrich Snr85cc 19:24.730 2:09:15.330 19:42.290 20:05.150 19:24.730 19:53.160 - 5 01:38:01.660 GAS GAS
19 C428 28804 Olwethu Mbatyazo Jnr85cc 18:56.420 2:10:28.840 18:56.420 20:19.230 19:58.400 20:23.140 - 5 01:38:42.030 YAMAHA
20 J125 33570 LINCOLN DUISTER 65cc 19:25.450 2:12:21.580 19:25.450 20:11.350 20:24.600 21:29.660 - 5 01:40:02.640 KTM
21 621 0 Makhothi Moletsane Jnr85cc 20:07.690 2:10:44.670 20:07.690 20:11.010 20:51.220 20:08.430 - 5 01:40:39.020 KTM
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22 J991 26758 Travis Levey Jnr85cc 19:56.290 2:10:47.940 19:56.290 20:21.730 20:21.130 21:00.790 - 5 01:41:03.880 YAMAHA
23 J175 43486 Edwan Tinderholm Jnr 85cc R 19:52.520 2:11:23.570 19:56.830 19:52.520 21:02.490 21:20.840 - 5 01:41:09.250 HUSQVAR…
24 J50 35126 Markus Dillman Jnr85cc 20:40.570 2:12:19.230 20:40.570 21:52.060 21:01.720 21:27.940 - 5 01:45:57.520 KTM
25 J992 39086 Retief Swart Jnr85cc 20:18.190 2:11:56.710 21:55.540 20:18.190 21:53.930 23:20.610 - 5 01:48:00.980 YAMAHA
26 J99 17862 Harvey Hein Jnr85cc 20:28.370 2:10:54.770 20:28.370 20:49.610 24:12.940 32:32.620 - 5 01:57:34.310 KTM
27 C213 43052 Charles Jordan Jnr 85cc R 19:02.900 2:11:22.780 19:58.800 19:02.900 19:41.070 44:47.120 - 5 02:02:25.670 KTM
28 J408 26375 Ulrich Fourie Snr85cc 16:04.410 2:06:09.680 16:08.570 16:04.410 16:39.400 - - 4 01:04:43.060 KTM
29 J130 28108 GJ Coetzee Snr85cc 16:07.600 2:06:16.530 16:36.320 16:07.600 16:39.390 - - 4 01:05:20.840 HUSQVAR…
30 C220 17003 Alexander Compaan Snr85cc 19:39.820 2:08:28.090 19:39.820 20:56.800 21:42.820 - - 4 01:20:28.530 KTM
31 J555 29805 Alexander Nemeth 65cc 21:52.100 2:14:57.650 21:52.100 22:33.700 22:15.930 - - 4 01:27:49.380 KTM
32 J510 37491 Shain Nienaber 65cc R 21:41.890 2:16:09.950 21:41.890 21:51.800 23:21.800 - - 4 01:27:57.440 HUSQVAR…
33 602 2,025E+11 Rogan Schwim Jnr 85cc R 22:29.000 2:13:26.260 22:48.390 22:29.000 23:14.760 - - 4 01:29:31.410 YAMAHA
34 C57 31828 Oliver Nemeth 65cc R 20:28.590 2:23:41.760 21:13.180 20:28.590 21:46.220 - - 4 01:32:01.750 KTM
35 C133 37391 Marcel Volschenk Snr85cc 23:04.450 2:13:11.390 23:04.450 24:46.260 23:06.250 - - 4 01:33:49.350 HUSQVAR…
36 J250 37059 Sebastian Nel 65cc 19:54.000 2:13:03.660 19:54.000 21:58.380 32:49.180 - - 4 01:33:55.220 KTM
37 C339 44317 Reinhardt Janse van Rensburg 65cc R 25:03.920 2:16:05.690 26:10.920 25:03.920 25:23.560 - - 4 01:37:36.090 HUSQVAR…
38 C299 42067 Cameron Hein 65cc R 24:43.800 2:19:34.530 28:21.130 26:09.310 24:43.800 - - 4 01:43:40.770 KTM
39 18 44904 Aron Byleveld 65cc 25:18.220 2:19:24.520 25:18.220 29:30.760 30:09.700 - - 4 01:50:33.200 KTM
40 C265 43412 Sanele Mokoena Jnr 85cc R 27:27.310 2:18:30.730 27:27.310 27:47.260 33:54.820 - - 4 01:55:13.120 KTM
41 999 44901 Declan Turner Social Jnr Bikes 32:18.720 2:29:13.650 32:18.720 35:42.800 - - - 3 01:36:16.170 GasGas
42 C388 34748 Cooper Jackson 65cc R 27:27.700 2:28:22.930 27:27.700 38:25.740 - - - 3 01:39:08.370 KTM
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43 J871 44336 Ben Holl Jnr 85cc R 29:27.220 2:16:39.270 54:13.370 29:27.220 - - - 3 01:47:52.860 HONDA
44 C235 44289 Dante Le Roux 65cc R 34:42.180 2:27:03.100 34:42.180 42:01.260 - - - 3 01:48:38.540 YAMAHA
45 6 39851 Milan Roux 50cc 21:13.960 2:18:35.090 21:13.960 - - - - 2 00:39:53.050 KTM
46 J110 41464 Blake Kruger 50cc 23:58.120 2:22:42.490 23:58.120 - - - - 2 00:46:44.610 HUSQVAR…
47 J33 34698 JACK PELSER 50cc 24:25.380 2:22:32.260 24:25.380 - - - - 2 00:47:01.640 HUSQVAR…
48 C110 19081 Bohlale Mafokate 65cc 32:10.880 2:12:19.760 32:10.880 - - - - 2 00:50:40.640 HUSQVAR…
49 C341 44136 D.J. Bloem 50cc 34:02.920 2:31:45.110 34:02.920 - - - - 2 01:05:52.030 HONDA
50 C73 44999 Dandre Jones Jnr 85cc R 53:55.900 2:20:45.700 53:55.900 - - - - 2 01:22:14.600 KTM
51 J203 44992 Marthinus Schutte 50cc 44:19.080 2:40:36.550 44:19.080 - - - - 2 01:24:59.630 KTM
52 C137 38871 ARMAND BOTHA Jnr85cc 2:10:26.820 2:10:26.820 - - - - - 1 00:19:02.820 HUSQVAR…
53 J515 0 Keketso Moletsane Jnr85cc 2:12:22.880 2:12:22.880 - - - - - 1 00:20:58.880 GAS GAS
54 J993 42289 Evan Kruger Jnr85cc 2:18:01.380 2:18:01.380 - - - - - 1 00:26:37.380 YAMAHA
55 J338 44243 JANUS Eksteen 50cc 2:39:54.410 2:39:54.410 - - - - - 1 00:39:58.410 KTM
56 X69 Robert Strydom Social Jnr Bikes 2:43:50.810 2:43:50.810 - - - - - 1 00:42:51.810 SUZUKI
57 C264 45063 Kgotso Hein Social Jnr Bikes 2:50:04.520 2:50:04.520 - - - - - 1 00:49:05.520 HONDA

DNF
58 100 43513 Tayla de Wet 50cc - - - - - - - 0 - KTM
59 J126 37850 Rogan Mathews 65cc - - - - - - - 0 - YAMAHA
60 X77 44731 Ettiene Grundlingh 65cc R - - - - - - - 0 - YAMAHA
61 C22 44308 Jayden Roos 65cc R - - - - - - - 0 - KTM
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DNF
62 C269 43791 RUAN LEES Jnr 85cc R - - - - - - - 0 - HUSQVAR…
63 444 0 Maphoka Matekane Snr85cc - - - - - - - 0 - KTM
64 27 44399 Khoanyane Mosito Snr85cc - - - - - - - 0 - HUSQVAR…
65 N410 44402 Nico Moletsane Snr85cc - - - - - - - 0 - HUSQVAR…
66 J10 8050 Jizelle Strydom Social Jnr Bikes - - - - - - - 0 - KAWASAKI
67 5 Jackson Roux Social Jnr Bikes - - - - - - - 0 - KTM
68 14 Markus Endres Snr85cc - - - - - - - 0 - KTM
69 58 Caleb De Wet 50cc - - - - - - - 0 - KTM

Best lap : 15:38.450, (No.J51) Jay Eales
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